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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
32 PRUEBA LIGA VERANO

Fecha Listado: 23/08/2020
Hora Listado: 18:59:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 23-8-2020 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

14

17

28

36

39

42

57

DE DIEGO MARRERO, YERAY
PRECIADO VICENTE, ION
UGARTETXE PUCCINI, JOSE RAM
SAN VICENTE TELLERIA, EDUAR
EGANA FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL,
KIM, HYUNG GU

OJER NIETO, XABIER

IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONI
OYANGUREN VALERO, INAKI
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA
CANTERO BEDOYA, ROBERTO
EGANA VELA, JANIRE

CUBAS GOMEZ, AGUSTIN
LLOVET DE CASSO, FERNANDO
CANTERO ROYO, ALEJANDRO
LORONO BILBAO, ASIER

PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO
ELGUEA GONZALEZ DE HERRERO,
AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO
ALDAITURRIAGA GOIKOETXEA, A
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
FERNANDEZ AIZPURU, INAKI
ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FC
CASTILLO FONTAN, DOMINGO
SOTO MERINO, JOSE MIGUEL
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M#
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, AMAIA
GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICAR
ORTIZ LANDABURU, CARLOS
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

DIEGO ALLENDE, JOSEBA
PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNAND
LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
IRAOLA AJURIA, ANDREA

LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA BESGA, DAN
RUIZ DE AZUA SAENZ DEL CAST
GARCIA JIMENEZ, LOLA
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JA
LOPEZ GRANDMONTAGNE, DIEGO
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER
LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO
DIAZ AZCUE, DAVID

KORTAZAR RAMIREZ, ALBERTO
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN J
CIFRIAN CASTELLON, EDUARDO
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS
GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIA
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
ORTIZ GARCIA, ENEKO

ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
VILLA DE MADRID
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GOLF PARK
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LA CANADA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
CELLES
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
JUNDIZ
LARRABEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,1
73
12,5
19,8
7,1
9,6
18,0
23,2
13,2
9,1
11,3
11,2
21,0
1,3
11,9
13,3
3,9
4,0
6,6
12,0
13,1
17,8
18,5
19,6
20,6
20,6
25,3
1,3
-0,1
7.2
9,1
9,9
15,7
15,1
26,5
-0,1
9,1
26,5
12,4
12,8
22,6
37
4,4
4,8
8,5
10,2
11,6
13,5
13,4
14,8
14,6
20,1
21,1
21,1
26,5
25,7
6,6

20,8
6,2
11,8
18,9
6,5
9,0
17,4
22,7
12,5
8,8

10,7
20,6
1,2

11,6
13,2

6,5

12,3
12,5
17,6
18,4
19,5
20,3
20,4
25,0
-1.1

7,3
9,8

14,9

13,2
22,8
3,8

53

12,1

14,7
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26
9

15
23
8

1
21
27
15
1
13
13
24
2

14
16
5

5

8

14
15
21
22
23
24
24
29
-1

0

8

11
12
18
18
30
0

11
30
14
15
26
4

5

6

10
12
14
16
16
17
17
23
25
25
30
30
8

13

40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT

40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

32 PRUEBA LIGA VERANO

Fecha Listado: 23/08/2020
Hora Listado: 18:59:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 23-8-2020 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
MARCOS FERNANDEZ, JAVIER LARRABEA
LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICET LARRABEA

64

70

73

76

78

80

84
85
86

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA
UGARTETXE PUCCINI, KOLDO
MENDIALDUA GARATE, JOSU

ARANZABAL ATXAERANDIO, JOSE LARRABEA

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE LARRABEA
PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO LARRABEA
OJER IBIRICU, TOMAS JAVIER LARRABEA
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA LARRABEA
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA LARRABEA
GONZALEZ BARRIO, JOSE LUIS LARRABEA
GONZALEZ ANDRES, FRANCISCO  LARRABEA
MURGA UBIERNA, BLANCA LARRABEA
VELA SANCHEZ, M® DEL CARMEN  LARRABEA
DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO LARRABEA
CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO LARRABEA
SUAREZ TOREA, BALTASAR IRELORE

ALONSO DEL RIO, TOMAS DERIO

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO LARRABEA
EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA  LARRABEA
CALDEVILLA LOPEZ-VADILLO, F LARRABEA
ETXEBERRIA GRENO, ASIER LARRABEA

BORQUE DE LARREA, JOSE MANU  PINURRI TALDEA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DE MATAU LARRABEA
SARACHO ROTAECHE, ENRIQUE M LARRABEA
UBIRIA MANZARRAGA, AITOR
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA LARRABEA
ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA

RIO ALVAREZ, SALVADOR LARRABEA
APODACA LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, J LARRABEA
ARREGUI URRIOLABEITIA, OIER LARRABEA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSEL  LARRABEA
MANTEROLA BASAURI, EDER LARRABEA

PINURRI TALDEA
URABURU GOLF

PINURRI TALDEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,6
9,3

12,6
14,0
35,2
26,5
7.2

8,1

14,4
16,8
20,2
21,8
19,1
21,8
33,5
3,9

5,1

7,6

13,3
26,4
10,3
24,9
11,4
18,4
31,9
36,0
14,2
19,8
13,6
23,0
29,0
18,6
20,2
23,6

9,8
12,7
30,9

7,6

19,4
221
33,0

55
8,1
13,7
26,5

18,5
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11
11
15
16
30
30
8

9

17
19
23
25
22
25
30
5

6

9

16
30
12
29
13
21
30
30
17
23
16
27
30
22
24
27

13

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
N.P
N.P
N.P



